Group Quality Form GQF 7.4.1
ALS WATERS CONTAINER GUIDE PAGE: 1 OF 44
ISSUE NO.: 15 ISSUE DATE: 18/12/25
Potable Containers: Waste Containers: Soil Containers:
BOTTLE CODE VOL (ml) DESCRIPTION BOTTLE CODE VOL (ml) DESCRIPTION BOTTLE CODE VOL (ml) DESCRIPTION
STL 14 1,000 Round, clear PET STL 13 (VWRLSTL13.1) 1,000 Square or Round, Clear PET STL 2 2,000(g) Round, Opaque White PP
STL 10 1,000 Round, Clear Glass STL 17 500 Round, Clear Glass STL 41 125 Round, Clear Pot
STL 11 1,000 Round, Green PET STL 18 500 Round, Amber Glass STL 78 420 Round, Amber Glass
ALE 220 1,000 Round, Green Glass STL 20 500 Square, Opaque HDPE STL 81 1.5kg Round, Opaque White PP
STL 13 (VWRLSTL13.1) 1,000 Square or Round, Clear PET STL 23 250 Round, Clear Glass STL 470 420 Round, Amber Glass
STL 18 500 Round, Amber Glass STL 24 125 Round, HDPE Azlon STL 085 60ml Round, Amber Glass Jar
STL 19 (VWRLSTL19.1) 500 Rectangular, Clear PET ALS 026 60 Round, Clear Glass
STL 21 1,000 Round, Clear PET STL 32 500 Square, Opaque HDPE
STL 24 125 Round, HDPE Azlon STL 33 250 Round, Clear Glass
STL 30 350 Rectangular, Opaque HDPE STL 34 250 Round, Amber Glass
STL 31 10,000 Rectangular, Opaque HDPE STL 40 100 Round, Clear Glass
STL 33 250 Round, Clear Glass ALS 042 50 Round, pp
STL 34
STL 45
250
350
Round, Amber Glass
Rectangular, Opaque HDPE
ALS 044 (ALS102CZ) 60 Round, Opaque HDPE
ALE 246 60 Round Opaque Azlon STL 46 250 Round, Amber Glass
STL 036 125 Round, Opaque, HDPE Azlon STL 51 2 x 40 Round, Clear Glass
STL 51 2 x 40 Round, Clear Glass STL 70 60 Round, Opaque Plastic
STL 53 2 x 40 Round, Amber Glass STL 71 60 Round, Opaque Plastic Environmental Monitoring Plates:
ALS 058 500 Round, Amber Glass STL 72 40 Round, Clear Glass BOTTLE CODE Size (mm) DESCRIPTION
ALS 060 100 Round, Amber Glass STL 80 2,000 Rectangular, Opaque HDPE STL 325 55 TSA Contact Plate
STL 061 100 Round, Amber Glass STL 97 125 Round, Opaque HDPE STL 326 55 MEA Contact Plate
STL 79 40 Round, Amber Glass STL 102 1,000 Square, Clear PET STL 327 90 TSA Settle Plate
STL 83 1,000 Rectangular, Opaque HDPE STL 112 500 Round, Green Glass STL 328 90 RBA Settle Plate
VWRI331-0074 1,000 Round, Clear PET STL 200 250 Round, Clear Glass STL 329 90 40ml MEA Plate
STL 101 (VWRLSTL101.1) 500 Square, Clear PET STL 465 250 Round, Amber Glass STL 331 90 40ml VRBGA plate
STL 103 500 Round, Clear PET STL 480 60 Round, Opaque PP STL 332 90 40ml ½ NA plate
STL 105 250 Square, Clear PET STL 650 125 Round, HDPE Azlon STL 333 90 GVPC Settle Plate
ALS 130 125 Round, HDPE Azlon Blue lid STL 701 2 x 1,000 Square or Round, Clear PET
STL 225 (VWRLSTL225.1) 350 Rectangular, Clear PET STL 315 30ml Non-Pyrogenic Container
STL 241 125 Round, Opaque HDPE STL 47 250 Round, clear Glass
STL 305 - Sterile Swab (MW170) STL 90 2 x 40 Round, Amber Glass
STL 430 250 Round, Amber Glass STL 92 2 x 40 Round, clear Glass
STL 436 - Crypto Module (Xpress) STL 061 100 Round, Amber Glass

STL 40 100 Round, Clear Glass    STL 101 VWRLSTL101.1) 500 Square, Clear PET
STL 51 2 x 40 Round, Clear Glass    STL 112 500 Round, Clear Glass
STL 53 2 x 40 Round, Amber Glass    STL 118 60 Round, Opaque LDPE
STL 71 60 Round, Opaque Plastic
STL 72 40 Round, Clear Glass
STL 78 420 Round, Amber Glass
STL 79 40 Round, Amber Glass
STL 83 1,000 Rectangular, Opaque HDPE
VWRI331-0074 1,000 Round, Clear PET
STL 101 (VWRLSTL101.1) 500 Square, Clear PET
STL 102 1,000 Square, Clear PET
STL 103 500 Round, Clear PET
STL 105 250 Square, Clear PET
ALS 130 125 Round, Opaque PP
STL 225 (VWRLSTL225.1) 350 Rectangular, Clear PET
STL 226 (VWRLSTL226.1) 500 Rectangular, Clear PET
STL 241 125 Round, Opaque HDPE
STL 305 - Sterile Swab (MW102 & MW170)
STL 430  250 Round, Amber Glass
Where containers are round, no depth is given as the width is taken as the diameter.